O 0O NOOUL S WN =

S P P DD WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRR =
W NP O OWOONOOMOUDBDWNREROUOVUOONOGOOULLEWNREROOVOWONOUVLEL,WNIERERO

CnK1COK YY4aCTHMKOB, NpoLueLwunx Bo 2 Typ

damunus Uma
Abnees CemeH
ABpgeeBa HOnua
Arapkos Erop
AradoHKMH Bnagucnas
AKMmoBa EkaTtepuHa
AKpuTOBa Onbra
AnekcaHgposa AHHa
AneKkcees danun
AHalleHKoBa BukTopuAa
AHAapeeBa BukTopuAa
AHapeeBa KOnna
AHAPOHAKK ApTEM
ApakensaH dnunHa
ApuKos BukTOp
ApmakoBsa inpgna
AcTpegmHoBa Bapsapa
AxaHaeBa EkaTtepuHa
AxmeTbAHOBa Kamunna
BakpeHés Omutpnit
Banayp Japba
bapaHoBa ApenvHa
bapnsaes BaneHTuH
Bapoxa Coodbs
Bacak ApuHa
backosa AHHa
batanunHa AHacTacun
benosa AHacTacun
becnpo3BaHHbIX NHecca
BuKTUMMpOB Camunp
boratoBa MwunaHa
boxeckosa AHrenuHa
Borkko BukTopumA
Bopucosa AHHa
bynbluesa ApuHa
byxapesa YnbaHa
BaKkyneHko AHHa
BapaaHsaH ApmaH
Bapavawsunm Mapwua
BapTaHbaH dnunHa
Bacunbes Oner
Bacunbesa AHHa
Bacunbesa EneHa
BactoTkuHa EkaTtepuHa

HOpbeBHa

BMKTOpPOBH



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Baxpywesa BepoHuKa
BaweHKo ApuHa
Berene Makcum
Bepemuii EkaTtepuHa
BepwnHuH dépop
Betow Anéna
BuHorpagos Hdanunna
BuTtBnuKan TaTbAHa
BoltHoBa Mwupocnasa
Bonkosa Bapsapa
Bonkosa Onua
BonokutuHa MNonuHa
Bonbckasa KpuctuHa
BopoHuHa EkaTtepuHa
BopoHuoBa MNonunHa
Magxmes Bagum
laliHynnHa AnuvHa
lapKywa KpuctuHa
lacaHoBa AliHyp
facMmosa Kamnna
feTmaHeHKo EneHa
fonoBaHOBa AHHa
lonoBWH Anekcen
lfonybesa Codus
lopbyHoBa BukTopua
lopaeesa Coodbs
lopesoli ApTEM
lopucnasey, KOnna
lopx dMunb
locTeBa AneHa
pevyaHWHOB Danunnn
fpnaHes Erop
ly3eeBa Aneca
lycakoBa Banepua
lyceBa Mapwua
HdamanHoBsa Hdawnma
JdaHnnosa Mapwua
[eesa KceHunsa
Osxopae.a Neina
LybpoBcKasn Mapus
EBookumoBa AHacTacusa
EBTywOK Onbra
Eropos PycnaH
Eneukan AKCUHbBA
EpmakoBa Bapsapa
EpoHuHa dnHa




90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

EpoHuHa dnHa
EdnmeHko Cepreit
"KaoaHos PomaH
ernosa YnbaHa
"Kykosa AHHa
ypasnes Daxnn
3aeBa Codus
3BaHUeEBa Japba
3epHoBa UpuHa
3onoTopes Anekcen
3opko EneHa
MBaHoBa UpuHa
N3malinosa EkaTtepuHa
NnbaHoBa BuonertTa
UnuHa Napwuca
NweHKo CBeTnaHa
KabasuHa KceHusa
Kasakesuy EBreHui
KasakoBa AHHa
Kanumynnmu PuHat
KapTawosa 301
KapAaBKnHa Enunsasera
Kataes Nérp
KautoK Mapwua
KnHpawesa dBeNunHa
Knpaes MBaH
KnpuyeHko AnekcaHgpa
Kucenes Anekcen
Knunrmna Banepua
KnnmeHkosa Onua
Kob63eBa Maprapura
KosaneHko Mwuxaun
Kokakapb AnekcaHap
Ko3nos Hdanunna
Ko3bipes dépop
KonabyxoBsa Coodbs
Konycosckas AHHa
Komapos MBaH
KomapoBckuii Kvpunn
KoHapaTteHKo EkaTtepuHa
KoHgpaTioK Ega
Konbinos Mwuxaun
KopHunos KOHCTaHTUH
KopobeliHnkoBa MonunHa
KopoTkuii Omutpnit
KopuyaruHa AneHa




136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

KoceHko Martseit
KocTuHa UpuHa
KocyxmHa KceHua
KoTkos Erop
KoTkoBa Kamnna
Kotnap Mapwua
Kowesa Mapwua
Kpasuos Oanunn
KpacHoweKos NleoHng
KpecTbaHueBa AHHa
KponusaHckas Mapwua
Kpbinosa Enunsasera
KynaruH AnekcaHap
KynanuHa AHHa
KyntoTHMKoBa AnekcaHgpa
KypouKkunHa Enunsasera
Naspos Kvpunn
JlaspoBsa AHacTacua
Jlasapes BukTOp
Jlasapesa AHacTacua
Nebepesa Japbs
JleBuHa EkaTtepuHa
JIncmubiH Unbsa
NucTos TuxoH
NlutBnHOBa HaTtanba
JInuytnHa BukTopuAa
JloryHoBa AHacTacua
JIyKuH Bnagumunp
JlyknHoBa KceHua
MaiiopoBa AnuvHa
MakapeHko AHacTacua
MakcumoBsuy MNonuHa
MamynaTt MwunaHa
MaHuHa BukTopuUA
MaHonu JonHa
MapabsH Mapo
MapTembaHoOBa Japba
MapTbiHOBa MapwuHa
MapTbiHOBa KOnna
Mapycny AHacTacua
MaTBeeBa AHTOHWHA
MaskoBa AHHa
MepBepesa JdapuHa
MwupoHosa TaTbAHa
MwupoLwHMKoBa Coodbs
MwuxalinoBa EkaTtepuHa




182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

Mos3srosas ApuHa
MonyaHoBa Ennsaseta
MopgBunHoBa BepoHuKa
Moposos CrenaH
Mopo3oBa EkaTtepuHa
Mopo3oBa KceHua
Myb6apaKLwuH Pannb
My3sypoBa CseTnaHa
MypallKkuHa AHHa
Haspo3oBa HuHa
Hasaposa Mapwua
HacpytgmHoBa Acna
Hosukosa KceHusa
OBYMHHMKOBA AnviHa
Opnos Bnagucnas
Opnosa Mapwua
OceTtpos Apocnas
OcuHa KceHusa
Ocunos NBaH
OcmonoscKan Japba
MNaBneHko MNonuHa
MNaHkoBa Mapwua
MNapHac AHacTacua
MNapbesa Enunsasera
MeHbKoB Anekcen
MNepenénkuH Bnagumunp
MNepeneyko Mouropui
MNeTpukoBa Onbra
MNeTtpos MBaH
MNeTposa Japba
Mewko MNonuHa
MNewkosa AHacTacun
Morpeberkckas EkaTtepuHa
MorpebuHckas Mapwua
MNosgHyxoBa KOnna
MNonnwyk AnnHa
Monowkosa AHacTacun
NoHomapeHKo Bepa
MNoTtankuHa Maprapura
Mpycak Mapwua
MNweHnyHan BukTopuUA
MNak Kupa
PasyBsaeBa AHacTacua
PexkeHoBa EBreHun
PemuyKkos ApTEM
PeweTtoB [eHnunc




228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273

PeweTueBa AHHa
PoanHa EnvsaBerta
PowuHcKan EBreHuns
Pypakos AnekcaHap
PbibakoBa SAmununa
PromuH NBaH
PabueHko Annca
CapoBHUKOB Tumodei
CauntoBa Penata
CamblNKMHa AnviHa
CaneruH AnekcaHap
CaneruH AnekcaHap
CadoHoBa KpuctuHa
Caxunbrapeesa Anpga
CeeTukoBa AHHa
CeeTnosa AnviHa
CBATKKUHA AnviHa
CemeHoB EBreHui
Ceykapb KOHCTaHTUH
CunnaHTbeBa AHacTacun
CkBopuoBa AHHa
Cknap KceHua
CobposuH AHTOH
Cokonosa OnaHa
CopoKMHa AHHa
CoTHuKOBA EBreHun
Crapukosa AHHa
CrapoBoiiToBa Japba
Crpenbuosa Banepua
Cyxoponosa Japba
TapaHoBa AnnHa
TaxaytomMHoBa Ancy
TepHoOBCKas TaTbAHa
TutapeHKo Anunca
TutapeHKo Mapwua
TutoBa MNonuHa
Tutopos Omutpnit
Tuxomuposa EkaTtepuHa
Tonctukosa Ennsaseta
Tpudunosa AHacTacua
TpudoHoBa Enunsasera
TpowwuH HukuTa
TpyxnHoB Makcmm
Ty4ak duannn
Ypanouos Mwuxaunn
daiizpaxmaHoBa AnvHa




274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303

depoposa KceHus
depopuoBa Japba
dunartos leopruit
®dunmnneHko KceHwnsa
®dommHa Anuca
dypHa MonuHa
Xamunsos Tumyp
XmenbkoBa EkaTtepuHa
Xopowwnnosa BukTopuUA
Xopowwnnosa YnbaHa
XpomeuKas Enunsasera
YaukunHa AHa
YepHbiw AHHa
YepHblwos Tumodel
YeTallknHa EkaTtepuHa
YeyeHKoBa AHacTacun
YyauHa Coodbs
LWanaHoB Omutpnit
LLlapoHoBa CseTnaHa
LLleBuoBa Japba
LLleBuyeHKo AradoH
LWeB4yyKoBa AnekcaHgpa
LWectoBa AHHa
LWnbutosa tOnuaHa
Wnpobikanosa Onana
WnweHKoBa MNonuHa
LWycToBa Jlnza
DPHOTKUH AnekcaHap
HOHycoB Mouropui
AnvH AnekcaHap




