

Список участников, прошедших во 2 тур

Фамилия	Имя
1 Аблеев	Семен
2 Авдеева	Юлия
3 Агарков	Егор
4 Агафонкин	Владислав
5 Акимова	Екатерина
6 Акритова	Ольга
7 Александрова	Анна
8 Алексеев	Данил
9 Анашенкова	Виктория
10 Андреева	Виктория
11 Андреева	Юлия
12 Андronаки	Артём
13 Аракелян	Элина
14 Ариков	Виктор
15 Армякова	Лидия
16 Астрединова	Варвара
17 Аханаева	Екатерина
18 Ахметьянова	Камилла
19 Бакренёв	Дмитрий
20 Балаур	Дарья
21 Баранова	Аделина
22 Барляев	Валентин
23 Бароха	Софья
24 Басак	Арина
25 Баскова	Анна
26 Баталина	Анастасия
27 Белова	Анастасия
28 Беспрозванных	Инесса
29 Биктимиров	Самир
30 Богатова	Милана
31 Божескова	Ангелина
32 Божко	Виктория
33 Борисова	Анна
34 Булычева	Арина
35 Бухарева	Ульяна
36 Вакуленко	Анна
37 Варданян	Арман
38 Вардиашвили	Мария
39 Вартаньян	Элина
40 Васильев	Олег
41 Васильева	Анна
42 Васильева	Елена
43 Васюткина	Екатерина

Юрьевна

Викторовн

44	Вахрушева	Вероника
45	Ващенко	Арина
46	Вегеле	Максим
47	Веремий	Екатерина
48	Вершинин	Фёдор
49	Ветош	Алёна
50	Виноградов	Данила
51	Витвицкая	Татьяна
52	Войнова	Мирослава
53	Волкова	Варвара
54	Волкова	Юлия
55	Волокитина	Полина
56	Вольская	Кристина
57	Воронина	Екатерина
58	Воронцова	Полина
59	Гаджиев	Вадим
60	Гайнулина	Алина
61	Гаркуша	Кристина
62	Гасанова	Айнур
63	Гасимова	Камила
64	Гетманенко	Елена
65	Голованова	Анна
66	Головин	Алексей
67	Голубева	София
68	Горбунова	Виктория
69	Гордеева	Софья
70	Горевой	Артём
71	Гориславец	Юлия
72	Горх	Эмиль
73	Гостева	Алена
74	Гречанинов	Даниил
75	Гридинев	Егор
76	Гузеева	Алеся
77	Гусакова	Валерия
78	Гусева	Мария
79	Дамдинова	Дашима
80	Данилова	Мария
81	Деева	Ксения
82	Джораева	Лейла
83	Дубровская	Мария
84	Евдокимова	Анастасия
85	Евтушок	Ольга
86	Егоров	Руслан
87	Елецкая	Аксинья
88	Ермакова	Варвара
89	Еронина	Дина

90	Еронина	Дина
91	Ефименко	Сергей
92	Жданов	Роман
93	Жеглова	Ульяна
94	Жукова	Анна
95	Журавлев	Данил
96	Заева	София
97	Званцева	Дарья
98	Зернова	Ирина
99	Золоторев	Алексей
100	Зорко	Елена
101	Иванова	Ирина
102	Измайлова	Екатерина
103	Ильянова	Виолетта
104	Ипина	Лариса
105	Ищенко	Светлана
106	Кабазина	Ксения
107	Казакевич	Евгений
108	Казакова	Анна
109	Калимуллин	Ринат
110	Карташова	Зоя
111	Карявкина	Елизавета
112	Катаев	Пётр
113	Кацюк	Мария
114	Киндяшева	Эвелина
115	Киржаев	Иван
116	Кириченко	Александра
117	Киселев	Алексей
118	Кичигина	Валерия
119	Клименкова	Юлия
120	Кобзева	Маргарита
121	Коваленко	Михаил
122	Кожакарь	Александр
123	Козлов	Данила
124	Козырев	Фёдор
125	Колабухова	Софья
126	Колусовская	Анна
127	Комаров	Иван
128	Комаровский	Кирилл
129	Кондратенко	Екатерина
130	Кондратюк	Ева
131	Копылов	Михаил
132	Корнилов	Константин
133	Коробейникова	Полина
134	Короткий	Дмитрий
135	Корчагина	Алена

136	Косенко	Матвей
137	Костина	Ирина
138	Косухина	Ксения
139	Котков	Егор
140	Коткова	Камила
141	Котляр	Мария
142	Кошева	Мария
143	Кравцов	Даниил
144	Краснощеков	Леонид
145	Крестьянцева	Анна
146	Кропивянская	Мария
147	Крылова	Елизавета
148	Кулагин	Александр
149	Кулапина	Анна
150	Кулютникова	Александра
151	Курочкина	Елизавета
152	Лавров	Кирилл
153	Лаврова	Анастасия
154	Лазарев	Виктор
155	Лазарева	Анастасия
156	Лебедева	Дарья
157	Левина	Екатерина
158	Лисицын	Илья
159	Листов	Тихон
160	Литвинова	Наталья
161	Личутина	Виктория
162	Логунова	Анастасия
163	Лукин	Владимир
164	Лукинова	Ксения
165	Майорова	Алина
166	Макаренко	Анастасия
167	Максимович	Полина
168	Мамулат	Милана
169	Манина	Виктория
170	Маноли	Дойна
171	Марабян	Маро
172	Мартемьянова	Дарья
173	Мартынова	Марина
174	Мартынова	Юлия
175	Марусич	Анастасия
176	Матвеева	Антонина
177	Маякова	Анна
178	Медведева	Дарина
179	Миронова	Татьяна
180	Мирошникова	Софья
181	Михайлова	Екатерина

182	Мозговая	Арина
183	Молчанова	Елизавета
184	Мордвинова	Вероника
185	Морозов	Степан
186	Морозова	Екатерина
187	Морозова	Ксения
188	Мубаракшин	Раиль
189	Музурова	Светлана
190	Мурашкина	Анна
191	Наврозова	Нина
192	Назарова	Мария
193	Насрутдинова	Асия
194	Новикова	Ксения
195	Овчинникова	Алина
196	Орлов	Владислав
197	Орлова	Мария
198	Осетров	Ярослав
199	Осина	Ксения
200	Осипов	Иван
201	Оスマловская	Дарья
202	Павленко	Полина
203	Панкова	Мария
204	Парнас	Анастасия
205	Парьева	Елизавета
206	Пеньков	Алексей
207	Перепёлкин	Владимир
208	Перепечко	Григорий
209	Петрикова	Ольга
210	Петров	Иван
211	Петрова	Дарья
212	Пешко	Полина
213	Пешкова	Анастасия
214	Погребежская	Екатерина
215	Погребинская	Мария
216	Позднухова	Юлия
217	Полищук	Алина
218	Полошкова	Анастасия
219	Пономаренко	Вера
220	Потапкина	Маргарита
221	Прусак	Мария
222	Пшеничная	Виктория
223	Пяк	Кира
224	Разуваева	Анастасия
225	Реженова	Евгения
226	Ремчуков	Артём
227	Решетов	Денис

228	Решетцева	Анна
229	Родина	Елизавета
230	Рощинская	Евгения
231	Рудаков	Александр
232	Рыбакова	Эмилия
233	Рюмин	Иван
234	Рябченко	Алиса
235	Садовников	Тимофей
236	Сайтова	Рената
237	Самылкина	Алина
238	Сапегин	Александр
239	Сапегин	Александр
240	Сафонова	Кристина
241	Сахибгареева	Аида
242	Светикова	Анна
243	Светлова	Алина
244	Святкина	Алина
245	Семенов	Евгений
246	Сечкарь	Константин
247	Силантьева	Анастасия
248	Скворцова	Анна
249	Скляр	Ксения
250	Собровин	Антон
251	Соколова	Диана
252	Сорокина	Анна
253	Сотникова	Евгения
254	Старикова	Анна
255	Старовойтова	Дарья
256	Стрельцова	Валерия
257	Суходолова	Дарья
258	Таранова	Алина
259	Тахаутдинова	Алсу
260	Терновская	Татьяна
261	Титаренко	Алиса
262	Титаренко	Мария
263	Титова	Полина
264	Титоров	Дмитрий
265	Тихомирова	Екатерина
266	Толстикова	Елизавета
267	Трифилова	Анастасия
268	Трифонова	Елизавета
269	Трошин	Никита
270	Трухинов	Максим
271	Тучак	Филипп
272	Удальцов	Михаил
273	Файзрахманова	Алина

274	Федорова	Ксения
275	Федорцова	Дарья
276	Филатов	Георгий
277	Филиппенко	Ксения
278	Фомина	Алиса
279	Фурнэ	Полина
280	Хамизов	Тимур
281	Хмелькова	Екатерина
282	Хорошилова	Виктория
283	Хорошилова	Ульяна
284	Хромецкая	Елизавета
285	Чачкина	Яна
286	Черныш	Анна
287	Чернышов	Тимофей
288	Четайкина	Екатерина
289	Чеченкова	Анастасия
290	Чудина	Софья
291	Шаланов	Дмитрий
292	Шаронова	Светлана
293	Шевцова	Дарья
294	Шевченко	Агафон
295	Шевчукова	Александра
296	Шестова	Анна
297	Шибитова	Юлиана
298	Ширякалова	Диана
299	Шишенкова	Полина
300	Шустова	Лиза
301	Эрюткин	Александр
302	Юнусов	Григорий
303	Ялин	Александр